Test Probe
GKS-713 206 400 R 1507
7= im GKS-713-0004

0.8[.031]

8

—AREIE
i
Freme:
LERRT:

S

IRESR, FrE:
B

e e ith
[RIRBIR RS
RET_EREREEAY
TESE, A
e
RiEUEE:
EiEHEk:
EENHE:
=RINRE:
BRARE:
ROHS RF&1%:

continuous plunger
$1.3[.051]  2.65[.104]

45(1.772]

knurl 12.72[.107

L71.276]

HiZMER

03.6[.142]  ©2.23[.088]

71.27¢6] _[.157]

ICT / FCT ((E£ANTHREM)
TERERET

GKS-713

45mm

Ei57ed

=
SGTESa
&
1k
&

&
21,3x10,0
SE-503
KS-713
-40°C
80°C

=
=

|
FHLRREIE
[AESI2

HERER:

FHAR 2R
FEKTR AR

SR
HUMAES /A E BB
EER, R CAERE:
FBRE (Ri) B1AL(E:

FBFE (Ri) B1ALE, VBRI ERVER:

HURERIE

Bk

HEER:

RAITIE:

BTN ST

E R/ RIRRT:
TR TR RIS E /7.
BINTETE:

inguMm

Partner for Future Technology

11

06 RIS/ EERIE
4mm

REE

2

5A
8A
30 mOhm
10 mOhm

45 mm
2,65 mm
5mm
0,45N

15N
4mm

ingun.com

ICT/FCT 54t


http://www.ingun.com/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/detail/db490c6eb00559f48fe1dbaa4ac3dcd0

Test Probe
GKS-713 206 400 R 1507
7= im GKS-713-0004

1] 0.5 1.0 15 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 55
782 [mm]

INGUN Priifmittelbau GmbH
Max-Stromeyer-Strale 162

78467 Konstanz, &

FRIPAZE,+49 7531 8105-0
&AL, +49 7531 8105-888

f&H +49 7531 8105-65
info@ingun.com

IRIEERIBEERF SRR,
REBENER 11/25_CN 2/2

inguMm

Partner for Future Technology

AT RIENELESR
ICT/FCT #8%t

ingun.com

ICT/FCT 5§t


http://www.ingun.com/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/detail/db490c6eb00559f48fe1dbaa4ac3dcd0
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/products/test-probes/ict-fct-in-circuit-test-and-function-test/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/products/test-probes/ict-fct-in-circuit-test-and-function-test/
http://weixin.qq.com/r/6EmwqD3EGGBnrXnL9xz6

